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MARTINETTI Xavier   Nantes le 30 mai 2010 
La Grange du Buisson 
49430 MONTIGNE LES RAIRIES 
Télé : 02 41 76 05 53 
" xavier.martinetti@orange.fr " 

 

Régionaux Armes Anciennes 
 

DOUE LA FONTAINE les 29 et 30 mai 2010 
PALMARES INDIVIDUEL 

 
MIQUELET OR   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 77 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 

 

MINIE OR   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 GUIOULLIER Laurent STMT ST MICHEL  875 804 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 Fx1 
 2 THOMAS Christian ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 2 617 984 77 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 

 

WHITWORTH OR   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 THOMAS Christian ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 2 617 984 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 Fx1 

 

KUCHENREUTER OR   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 LAMARRE Claude ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 3 285 775 79 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 

 

COLT    SENIOR 1 
 
 1 LAMARRE Claude ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 3 285 775 46 9 8 7 5 4 4 3 2 2 2 
 

VETTERLI OR   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 LAMARRE Claude ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 3 285 775 63 10 9 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 
 

MIQUELET RE   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 86 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 Fx1 
 2 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 76 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 

 3 CHAUVREAU Jean-Louis ANGERS ATS 3 413 938 75 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 
 4 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 74 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 Fx1 
 5 HALEY Jean ANGERS ATS 2 564 206 48 10 8 7 6 5 4 4 3 1 0 

 6 LESELLIER Denis CTSM ECOMMOY 1 083 551 41 9 9 8 8 3 3 1 0 0 0 
 

MAXIMILIEN RE   SENIOR 1 
 

 1 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 Fx1 
 2 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 79 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 Fx1 
 3 GUIOULLIER Laurent STMT ST MICHEL  875 804 79 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 

 4 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 76 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 
 5 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 48 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 3 2 1 
 

MINIE RE   SENIOR 1 
 

 1 MOELO Maeva ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 912 513 87 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 Fx1 
 2 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 81 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 
 3 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 75 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 

 4 NEGRERIE Pascal ASTD DURTAL 3 041 714 26 9 5 3 3 3 3     
 

WHITWORTH RE   SENIOR 1 
 

 1 GUIOULLIER Laurent STMT ST MICHEL  875 804 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 Fx1 
 2 MOELO Maeva ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 912 513 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 Fx1 
 3 CHARLES Philippe ANGERS ATS 1 112 650 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 Fx2 

 4 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 
 5 BELLANGER Claude ANGERS ATS 3 335 756 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 Fx1 
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 6 BORDEAU Jacky ST LE MANS 3 222 586 80 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 

 7 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 80 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 
 8 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 79 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 Fx1 
 9 BINAGOT Martial BEAUMONT 3 282 033 1 1          

 

COMINAZZO RE   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 Fx1 

 2 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 79 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 
 3 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 77 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 
 4 LESELLIER Denis CTSM ECOMMOY 1 083 551 76 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 5 5 

 5 PICHON Jean-Guy CTSM ECOMMOY  264 256 74 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 
 6 PRAUD Alain ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 2 578 467 69 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 
 

KUCHENREUTER RE   SENIOR 1 
 

 1 NICOT Hervé ASTD DURTAL 2 978 618 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 Fx1 
 2 PICHON Jean-Guy CTSM ECOMMOY  264 256 93 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 Fx1 
 3 BIGNAULT Gaëtan ST FONTENAY 3 118 659 92 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 

 4 STRUBEL Agnès CTSM ECOMMOY 3 285 670 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 
 5 LE PORT Joel ANT ST NAZAIRE 3 110 095 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 
 6 DUPONT Yves CHOLET AT 2000 3 233 688 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 

 7 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 
 8 TRAINEAU Pascal ANGERS ATS 2 912 899 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 
 9 MOALIGOU Marc STMT ST MICHEL 2 804 040 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 

 10 REGNIER Philippe ARQUEBUSIERS  894 301 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 Fx1 
 11 BRISSON François ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 3 285 773 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 
 12 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 Fx1 

 13 BORDEAU Jacky ST LE MANS 3 222 586 85 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 
 14 DELON Gérard ASTD DURTAL 3 110 064 85 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 
 15 VAN LIEFLAND Jack ARQUEBUSIERS  874 989 84 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 

 16 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 83 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 
 17 HALEY Jean ANGERS ATS 2 564 206 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 
 18 THOMAZEAU Félicien ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 2 403 808 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 

 19 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 82 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 
 20 PRAUD Alain ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 2 578 467 82 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 
 21 VIGNERON Alain ASC MONTFORTAISE  504 254 82 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 

 22 FONTENEAU Jean-Louis CHOLET AT 2000 2 760 759 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 
 23 CHERRIER Frédéric ST LE MANS 3 222 590 78 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 
 24 MORILLON Géry ANGERS ATS 3 285 688 75 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 

 25 DAUZON Lionel ST LAVAL 3 013 508 74 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 
 26 PREZEAU Jean-Yves ST FONTENAY 2 671 287 74 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 
 27 BONNEFOY Jean Pierre CTSM ECOMMOY 1 068 335 73 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 Fx1 

 28 PERTOLDI Olimpio CTSM ECOMMOY  757 998 72 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 
 29 LESELLIER Denis CTSM ECOMMOY 1 083 551 70 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 
 

WALKYRIE RE   DAME 1 
 
 1 MOELO Maeva ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 912 513 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 Fx1 
 

MARIETTE    SENIOR 1 
 

 1 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 94 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 Fx1 
 2 CAPOU Bruno ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 980 637 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 
 3 DERAY Donat RC DOUESSIN 3 121 113 89 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 

 4 MOALIGOU Marc STMT ST MICHEL 2 804 040 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 
 5 GUITTONNEAU Daniel ST HERBRETAISE 2 104 638 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 
 6 LERAY Mickael ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 978 911 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 

 7 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 Fx1 
 8 RIDEL Christophe CARQUEFOU TIR 2 109 022 85 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 
 9 LE PORT Joel ANT ST NAZAIRE 3 110 095 85 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 

 10 DUPONT Yves CHOLET AT 2000 3 233 688 84 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 
 11 PRAUD Alain ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 2 578 467 83 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 
 12 PICHON Jean-Guy CTSM ECOMMOY  264 256 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 

 13 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 83 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 
 14 HORNY Vincent ASTD DURTAL 3 222 596 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 
 15 GOILEAU Jean-Paul ANGERS ATS 2 598 009 82 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 

 16 BRISSON François ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 3 285 773 82 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 
 17 CHARLES Philippe ANGERS ATS 1 112 650 81 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 
 18 BIGNAULT Gaëtan ST FONTENAY 3 118 659 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 

 19 JOLY Michel ASTD DURTAL  627 205 80 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 
 20 HALEY Jean ANGERS ATS 2 564 206 78 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 
 21 BORDEAU Jacky ST LE MANS 3 222 586 74 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 

 22 MORILLON Géry ANGERS ATS 3 285 688 72 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 
 23 ROYER Marcel OT 53 LAVAL 1 071 631 71 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 
 24 COSME Michel Marcel OT 53 LAVAL 3 271 933 71 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 
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 25 PERTOLDI Olimpio CTSM ECOMMOY  757 998 69 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 

 26 FONTENEAU Jean-Louis CHOLET AT 2000 2 760 759 67 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 
 27 CHERRIER Frédéric ST LE MANS 3 222 590 66 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 
 28 LESELLIER Denis CTSM ECOMMOY 1 083 551 65 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 

 29 JOLY Jean-Yves RC DOUESSIN 2 617 909 64 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 1 1 
 30 PINIER Fabrice ANT ST NAZAIRE 3 335 574 63 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 2 
 31 LEMAITRE Patrick CHOLET AT 2000 2 852 900 40 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 2 2 2 

 

VETTERLI RE   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 Fx1 

 2 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 Fx1 
 3 BELLANGER Claude ANGERS ATS 3 335 756 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 Fx1 
 4 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 
 5 CHAUSSE Alain CARQUEFOU TIR  855 634 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 

 6 MOELO Maeva ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 912 513 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 
 7 CHERRIER Frédéric ST LE MANS 3 222 590 86 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 
 8 TRAINEAU Pascal ANGERS ATS 2 912 899 85 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 

 9 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 83 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 
 10 DAUZON Lionel ST LAVAL 3 013 508 83 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 
 11 BIGNAULT Gaëtan ST FONTENAY 3 118 659 81 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 

 12 PRAUD Alain ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 2 578 467 81 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 
 13 BRISSON François ST PAYS RIEZ & VIE 3 285 773 81 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 
 14 LESELLIER Denis CTSM ECOMMOY 1 083 551 80 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 

 15 BOREAU Daniel ARQUEBUSIERS 87 636 80 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 
 16 VAN LIEFLAND Jack ARQUEBUSIERS  874 989 80 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 
 17 HALEY Jean ANGERS ATS 2 564 206 78 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 

 18 LEFRANCOIS Anne ANGERS ATS 3 413 940 72 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 
 19 BORDEAU Jacky ST LE MANS 3 222 586 64 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 4 
 20 BINAGOT Martial BEAUMONT 3 282 033 53 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 2 

 

HIZADAI RE   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 REGNIER Philippe ARQUEBUSIERS  894 301 74 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 

 

Donald MALSON RE   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 68 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 

 2 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 67 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 
 3 GUITTONNEAU Daniel ST HERBRETAISE 2 104 638 65 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 4 4 4 
 4 HORNY Vincent ASTD DURTAL 3 222 596 64 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 3 

 5 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 62 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 
 6 LERAY Mickael ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 978 911 47 9 7 7 6 5 3 3 3 2 2 
 

PENSYLVANNIA RE   SENIOR 1 
 

 1 SIMON Bernard ST LE MANS 1 021 982 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 
 2 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 
 3 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 82 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 

 4 LESELLIER Denis CTSM ECOMMOY 1 083 551 79 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 
 5 LUNEAU Claude ST LE MANS 3 037 488 78 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 
 

LAMARMORA RE   SENIOR 1 
 
 1 MOELO Maeva ANT ST NAZAIRE 2 912 513 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 
 2 JULES Vincent VILLEBOIS MAREUIL 2 613 034 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 

 3 LESELLIER Denis CTSM ECOMMOY 1 083 551 84 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 
 4 TRAINEAU Pascal ANGERS ATS 2 912 899 83 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 
 5 REY Vincent ST LE MANS  815 771 74 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 

 6 NEGRERIE Pascal ASTD DURTAL 3 041 714 34 8 8 6 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 

 


